rev.
page
date
rev.
page
date
DESCRIPTION:  dc/dc converter
1 of 3

Designed to convert a wide input
voltage range into an isolated
regulated voltage, the
VWRAS2-SIP series is well suited
for providing board-mount local
supplies in a wide range of
applications, including mixed
analog/digital circuits, test &
measurement equip.,
process/machine controls,
datacom/telecom fields, etc...
Model Input Voltage Output Output Current   Package
Number Nominal Range Max. Voltage Max. Min. Efficiency Style
VWRAS2-D5-D5-SIP 5 Vdc 4.5~9.0 Vdc 11 Vdc ±5 Vdc ±200 mA ±20 mA 67% SIP
VWRAS2-D5-D9-SIP 5 Vdc 4.5~9.0 Vdc 11 Vdc ±9 Vdc ±111 mA ±11 mA 71% SIP
VWRAS2-D5-D12-SIP 5 Vdc 4.5~9.0 Vdc 11 Vdc ±12 Vdc ±83 mA ±8 mA 72% SIP
VWRAS2-D5-D15-SIP 5 Vdc 4.5~9.0 Vdc 11 Vdc ±15 Vdc ±67 mA ±7 mA 73% SIP
VWRAS2-D12-D5-SIP 12 Vdc 9.0~18.0 Vdc 22 Vdc ±5 Vdc ±200 mA ±20 mA 75% SIP
VWRAS2-D12-D9-SIP 12 Vdc 9.0~18.0 Vdc 22 Vdc ±9 Vdc ±111 mA ±11 mA 76% SIP
VWRAS2-D12-D12-SIP 12 Vdc 9.0~18.0 Vdc 22 Vdc ±12 Vdc ±83 mA ±8 mA 78% SIP
VWRAS2-D12-D15-SIP 12 Vdc 9.0~18.0 Vdc 22 Vdc ±15 Vdc ±67 mA ±7 mA 78% SIP
VWRAS2-D24-D5-SIP 24 Vdc 18.0~36.0 Vdc 40 Vdc ±5 Vdc ±200 mA ±20 mA 76% SIP
VWRAS2-D24-D9-SIP 24 Vdc 18.0~36.0 Vdc 40 Vdc ±9 Vdc ±111 mA ±11 mA 78% SIP
VWRAS2-D24-D12-SIP 24 Vdc 18.0~36.0 Vdc 40 Vdc ±12 Vdc ±83 mA ±8 mA 79% SIP
VWRAS2-D24-D15-SIP 24 Vdc 18.0~36.0 Vdc 40 Vdc ±15 Vdc ±67 mA ±7 mA 78% SIP
VWRAS2-D48-D5-SIP 48 Vdc 36.0~72.0 Vdc 80 Vdc ±5 Vdc ±200 mA ±20 mA 75% SIP
VWRAS2-D48-D9-SIP 48 Vdc 36.0~72.0 Vdc 80 Vdc ±9 Vdc ±111 mA ±11 mA 78% SIP
VWRAS2-D48-D12-SIP 48 Vdc 36.0~72.0 Vdc 80 Vdc ±12 Vdc ±83 mA ±8 mA 80% SIP
VWRAS2-D48-D15-SIP 48 Vdc 36.0~72.0 Vdc 80 Vdc ±15 Vdc ±67 mA ±7 mA 80% SIP
Output Specifications
Item Test conditions Min. Typ.             Max.              Units
2W Output power 0.2 2                   W
Output voltage accuracy Refer to recommended circuit ±1                ±3                  %